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Alexandra Service Centre

Singapo.e 159$a
I',lain Telephone 6348 2223
[,lain Tetefd 6475 1023

INS TAX INVOICE

Company Reg. No. 7999A22't lW
GST Reg. No- 1999A221lW

:0001
Ubi Sedice Centre

Singapore408699
Maln Telophone 6388 2323
lvlain Telefax 6841 1183

Cuslomea Service

24-hour Ereakdown Servi@
63662323
9A2B 1233

Email customer care@prem umauto.com. ss
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fr3/,,ff
For & on behalfof

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

i:f"ltat^:fit;;ff TNSURANCE PrE r-rD Invoice No: ss014611 Account: Aooo6 (r 0)
AIG BUII,DING
78 SHENTON WAY DAIE 

" 
1,7/1,2/2079 AlG ASTA PACIEIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

*07-16 MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
SINGAPORE 01912A A1912A Ordel : SMHO4579 AIG BUILDING

' :e sLIENToN wAy
#07-16

Term : 30 STNGAPORE 0?9120

Regn No: suraas:s 1v aoe41) Regn Date: 17/02/2019 Mileage: 731s WIpNo.: 10216

Model: A3 SEDAN 1.0 TES] SVMANG ChaSSiS: waUzZzgv7K1014358 Engine: Caz cZAZZI Dept: U

You have been assisted by:- ue rony !.oons ( 3l )

Details Qty I Unit Price I Amount
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EXC

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

A8V5 8070 65R
A8V5 807184
A8V5 82110 6A
AN 01618 5 7
AgV5827412A
A8V5 8214 68B
A8V0 82113 6A
AgY5A21L'7 2
A8V0 941714 D

A8V0 60102 5DC

GRU

M: 8888
Insurance Excess/Liability

M:
TO REMOVE, CHECK AND REINSTAI,]. ERONT W]RE
HARNESS FOR HEADL]GHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE
TEMPEMTURE SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASI]ER
AS SY

M:
TO DISMiINTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, RI1S
FRONT EENDER AND RHS HEAD],I GHT . REORGANI SE
CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS.REINSTALL
AL], PARTS REMOVED

M:
TO RESPBAY FRONT BUMPER AND RHS ERONT
FENDER

v:
TO RENEW RHS ERONT RIM AND CARRY OUT
WHEEL ALIGNMENT

M:
CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CT1ECK

(A) (SK)COVER ( SI]ARE )
GU]DE (LAST)
FENDER (I,AST)
POP-RIVET
BRACKET
BRACKET
(A) (SK)SUPPORT 3/ 9/1
041472 / lv) (cER) wHEEt
(A) (SK) HEADI]GHT 3/9
(A) (SK)RrM 16" C4E 3

Less 0209
Less 0209
Less 02 03
Less 0208
I-ess 0208
Less 0209
Less 0203
Less 02 0g
I-ess 02 0g
Less 020:

-600.00

360.00

110 0

284

192

00

12s0.00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

1
1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1.00

1. 00

1

1

1

1

00

00

1830.00
34.40

1't1 .54
3. 00

24.10
34.70
87.30

1s7.50
5029.00

665 . s0

00

00

-600

360 00

00

00

7.250 00

00

1,100

2aa

4

1

192.40

464.AA
21 .52

622.04
12.00
79 .',l 6
21 -16
69. 84

12 6. 00
423.20
532 - 40

Parts
Labour
Sublet

MCNUS

6,924-4A
0.00

3, 182. 00
0. 00
0.00
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Sub-Total

7% GST

Grand Total

9,506.48

665. 4s

10, 171 . 91
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